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Buttermilk Pancakes (36 x 3)
Short Product Name:
Buttermilk Pancakes

Pancakes made with Irish buttermilk

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060177080354   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : The Foodfellas   Suppliers Product Code : FFPANBM

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

988kJ

234kcal
4.3g 0.57g 11.2g 1.39g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 988kJ 234kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 988kJ 

234kCal

Carbohydrates 42g

of which sugars 11.2g

Fat 4.3g

of which saturates 0.57g

Fibre 1.7g

Protein 5.9g

Salt 1.39g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

May contain traces of nuts, and sulphites

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
BUTTERMILK (41%), Fortified WHEAT Flour contains Gluten (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Pasteurised Free Range EGG (5%), Water, Non-Hydrgenated Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed), Partially

Inverted Refined Syrup, Raising Agents (Calcium Phosphates, Disodium Diphosphates, Sodium Carbonates, Potassium Carbonates), Whey Powder (MILK), Salt, SOYA Flour, Dextrose, Preservative: Calcium

Propionate.

Supplier's Product Code : FFPANBM

Product Added : 09 January 2025

Last Updated by Supplier : 09 January 2025

erudus id : 6492179199584ba795980dd73cb89725

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


May Contain

Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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